Hexenritt zum Zabelstein, 14.04.2012

Alle Alt
Plat
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Reiter / Fahrer
Stefanie Grau
Sabine Schirmer
Lena Barthelmel}
Vera Delle

Isabell Hugelschafer
Laura Meister

Petra Linder
Nadine Messerschmitt
Marilena Arntz
Michael Geist
Annika Lojewski
Jean Pierre Hartmann
Ute Berr

Ramona Pauken
Katrin Eisfelder
Bernhard Hartmann
Julia Vath

Vera Diener

Anke Stein

Ruth Klein

Sandra Steppat
Romina Berr
Yvonne Huber

Gero Gerber
Angelika Meister
Jessica Gluck

Xenia Luchs

Ines Zenger

Sibylle Parma
Damaris Hausschild
Sibylle Parma
Astrid Gotz
Damaris Jager
Sabine Bayer
Christina Hormann
Christine Griebel
Annika Virnekas

Janina Woywod

Donnerstag, 19. Juli 2012

DIR

Veranstaltungs-Nr.:

14.04.2012
Pferd

TNT Princess Best Bar
Kofa 2

Fedor 107
Tobana 2

Hakon vom Hirschberg
ALTYNKA ox
Jassine ox

Orvik

Orvik

Diamond Max xx
Gl Safi ox

Satara ox

Rub Sunny Boy
GHAZAAL ox
Henrik 7

Ibn Kubinec ox
Huccelus Junior
Khalef ox

Sharif al Shama ox
CBJ Arabia ox
Shaggy 30

Sabayel
Jeanny 31

Maazin el Din ox

Amethyst 79
Rhakim ox

Indigo 122

Red Rose 21
Parsifal S ox
Lacantus 3
Halloween 64
Smart King Olena
Jacinto del Gavilan

Max 2823

Prfg-Nr.: 1

kmi.d.W. Reitzeit

36 km  02:33:00
36 km  02:34:00
36 km  02:46:00
36 km  02:50:00
36 km  02:51:00
36 km  02:52:00
36 km  02:52:00
36 km  02:58:00
36 km  02:58:00
36 km  03:00:00
36 km  03:01:00
36 km  03:04:00
36 km  03:12:00
36 km  03:12:00
36 km  03:12:00
36 km  03:12:00
36 km  03:14:00
36 km  03:14:00
36 km  03:14:00
36 km  03:17:00
36 km  03:17:00
36 km  03:17:00
36 km  03:26:00
36 km  03:26:00

411215001

CN Inland Pferde/Ponys

Alle Alterskl.

km/h Tempo Ausfallgrund
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14,12
14,03
13,01
12,71
12,63
12,56
12,56
12,13
12,13

12
11,93
11,74
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,13
11,13
11,13
10,96
10,96
10,96
10,49
10,49

4,25
4,28
4,61
4,72
4,75
4,78
4,78
4,95
4,95
5,00
5,03
5,11
5,33
5,33
5,33
5,33
5,39
5,39
5,39
5,47
5,47
5,47
5,72
5,72

Hochstzeit
Hochstzeit
Hochstzeit
lahm

Hochstzeit

zurilickgezoge

metabolisch

lahm
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23
26
26
26
29
29
31
32
32
34
34

Inke Mommsen

Julia Fackelmann
Anne-Friederike Siehmdller
Ramona Barthel

Anna Zrl

Cornelia Fischer

Heidi Hofmann

Lars Heusinger

Astrid Sturm

Angela RoR

Kerstin Uttringer

Donnerstag, 19. Juli 2012

Babulo

Astra 106

Shiriba Son ox
Almak ox
CERASUS SAHARA ox

HSJ Skips Pine Bar
Titana 4
Velvet Black Bird

36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km
36 km

03:26:00
03:28:00
03:28:00
03:28:00
03:33:00
03:33:00
03:36:00
03:56:00
03:56:00
04:27:00
04:27:00

10,49
10,38
10,38
10,38
10,14
10,14
10
9,15
9,15
8,09
8,09

5,72
5,78
5,78
5,78
5,92
5,92
6,00
6,56
6,56
7,42
7,42
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Hexenritt zum Zabelstein, 14.04.2012 Veranstaltungs-Nr.: 411215001

Alle Alt KDR Zeit DIR 14.04.2012 Prfg-Nr.: 2 CNInland Pferde/Ponys Alle Alterskl.
Plat Reiter / Fahrer Pferd kmi.d.W. Reitzeit km/h Tempo Ausfallgrund
Alexandra Vogt Stella Nanni Bint Shir Ha E 0
Katharina Heidbrecht Aragorn 73 0 lahm
Marcel Bittner Lenz 44 0
Alireza Prinz Black Sheik ox 0 lahm
Andrea Unterguggenberger El Corazon 7 0 lahm
Petra Muller Faleah ox 0
Bianca Zach Kashima 4 0 lahm
Silvaine Splett Pandoras Pipifax 0
Christian Liuke Sargasy xx 0 Sattellage
Salvatore Acquaviva Kano 0 lahm
Helga Hock Ashaja 0 Sattellage
Andrea Hassel Pur's Rubia 0 metabolisch
1 Julia Wetzler Isumrud 2 54 km 03:31:00 15,36 3,91
1 Annika Rupp Elian 4 54 km 03:31:00 15,36 3,91
3 Nicole Holler Zaporozec ox 54 km 03:35:00 15,07 3,98
4 Sonja Miller-Maatsch Calibos 54 km 03:36:00 15 4,00
4 Otto Barthelme Hamlet 68 54 km 03:36:00 15 4,00
6 Tina Schller Allegra 122 54 km 03:38:00 14,86 4,04
7 Andreas Zimmer Nadin 34 54 km 03:48:00 14,21 4,22
7 Antonie Wockel Gl Shafira ox 54 km 03:48:00 14,21 4,22
9 Stephanie Zilles GHARIB MAHRUS ox 54 km 03:53:00 13,91 4,31
10 Marius Roth El Tero 54 km 04:07:00 13,12 4,57
10 Sven Roth El Lindo 54 km 04:07:00 13,12 4,57
12 Monika Kroz Samurai 446 54 km 04:19:00 12,51 4,80
12 Heike Ganster Mashrul ox 54 km 04:19:00 12,51 4,80
14 Robert Sollanek Topka 54 km 04:20:00 12,46 4,82
15 Katrin Debusmann Royana 5 54 km  04:40:00 11,57 5,19
15 Katrin Maria Falke-Schmidt Larogna 54 km  04:40:00 11,57 5,19
17 Dorte von Stemmen Daliah ox 17 54 km 04:45:00 11,37 5,28
18 Carolin Sturm Molto Bene 4 54 km 05:13:00 10,35 5,80
19 Michaela Acquaviva Carsal Agalla ox 54 km 05:20:00 10,12 5,93
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Bayern-Cup 2012

Ritt: Hexenritt zum Zabelstein|
Datum: 14.04.2012
Kilometer: 56
Hohenmeter: 1.473
Schwierigkeitsgrad (SG): 4
Punkte
Reiterln Pferd Platz Platz Kilometer G Gesamt
Strecke | Zusatz
Wetzler Julia Isumrud 2 1 9,5 5,6 4 19,1
Rupp Annika Elian 1 9,5 5,6 4 19,1
Holler Nicole Zaporozec 3 8 5,6 4 17,6
Barthelme Otto Hamlet 4 6,5 5,6 4 16.1
Miiller-Maatsch Sonja Calibos 4 6,5 5,6 4 16,1
Zimmer Andreas Nadin 6 4,5 5,6 4 14,1
Wockel Antonie GI Shafira 6 4,5 5,6 4 14,1
Roth Sven El Lindo 8 2,5 5,6 4 12,1
Roth Marius El Tero 8 2,5 5,6 4 12,1
Ganster Heike Mashrul 10 1 5,6 4 10,6
Sollanek Robert Topkaj 11 0 5,6 4 9,6
Falke-Schmidt Katrin Larogna 12 0 5,6 4 9,6
von Stemmen Dorte Daliah 13 0 5,6 4 9,6
Sturm Carolin Molto Bene 14 0 5,6 4 9,6
Acquaviva Michaela Agalla 15 0 5,6 4 9,6
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